
PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE

®

CORPORATION

4

3

3

N/A

2

FINISH:

1

KORIE CROSSMAN
SEE B.,O.M. SO160004850

NONE

HANDLEBAR BRACKET ASSEMBLY,

2

MATERIAL:

4

D

DWN:

ENG:

CHK:

APR:

THIS DRAWING, RELATED DETAIL DRAWINGS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION SUPPLIED WITH 

ANVER.COM

SIZE DWG NO.

REVSCALE

FIRST

1
B

D

VXP

06/15/2016

1:1.5

(80
VXP ROTATING w/LOCKING HANDLE

06/15/2016

VXP

THEREOF MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ANVER CORPORATION. 1
21301032

A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

  

06/15/2016

APPLICATION DATA HEREIN IS CONSIDERED CONFIDENTIAL.  NO USE OR DISCLOSURE 
SHEET

06/15/2016

REMOVE ALL BURRS & HUDSON, MA 01749

THEM ARE THE PROPERTY OF ANVER CORPORATION.  ALL EQUIPMENT DESIGN & 

BREAK SHARP EDGES

TOLERANCES

.XX   ±

.XXX ±

.X     ±

36 PARMENTER ROAD

INCHES

MAXIMUM SURFACE FINISH N/A
INTERNAL FILLETS

N/A

ANGLES

 ROTATION)

OF

USED

CC

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

CONTROL CODE: NONE

  

A A

B B

NOTES:
 

  

  

  

1
REVISIONS

ECO NO. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. / APPV. BY

A RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURING 6/20/2016 KLC / VXP

ITEM QTY DWG# PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

7 1 HHNLNM10SS HEX NUT, 3/8-16 W/ NYLON INSERT
6 1 SHCSM10X40FT SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, M10 x 40mm, STEEL, ZP, CLASS 12.9, PITCH 1.5 (FULLY THREADED)
5 1 SHCSM10X40 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, M10 X 40MM, STEEL, ZP, CLASS 12.9, PITCH 1.5
4 3 FLWM10 FLAT WASHER, M10, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
3 1 HDLM10FPRAT HANDLE, M10 RATCHETING (FEMALE)
2 2 SHSSM8X10 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD SET, M8 X 10MM, STEEL, ZP, PITCH 1.25, W/ NYLON PATCH
1 1 21301025 21301025 HANDLEBAR BRACKET MODIFICATION, BOLT-ON, ROTATING w/LOCKING HANDLE

7

3

4

6

54 1 4

2


